Race 8 - Div 3 Girls - 5K

Team
Time

10/19/2024 - 2:00 pm
Team Results

Runner Avg 5Man

Avg

Mile

Gap

Finish Order

Scoring Order

Sum. Co. Day
2 |V | Madeira
Day. Christian
Seven Hills

" Georgetown

5 Miami Valley School

224 Mid. Christian
MVCA

Felicity-Franklin

DNP ﬁ St. Bernard

&2 Clark Montessori

i Cin. Co. Day

Fayetteville-Perry

Page 1/2

30

42

105

118

123

125

153

o 00 O 0O

1:39:02

1:41:35

1:50:50

1:53:58

1:53:48

1:55:34

2:00:57

2:01:33

1:12:46

59:02

1:06:20

1:06:39

19:46

23:16

25:09

19:49

20:19

22:10

22:48

22:46

23:.07

24:12

30:24

24:16

29:31

33:10

33:20

19:46

23:16

25:09

6:23

6:33

7:09

7:21

7:20

7:27

7:48

9:47

7:49

9:31

10:41

10:44

6:22

7:30
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4:40

3:51
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6:51

1-4-5-9-15-18-27

2-3-10-12-21-22-29

14-16-25-28-33-48-52

7-23-24-37-42-45-53

11-19-30-38-41-49-54

17-20-26-32-47-57-60

13-34-35-44-50-59

40-55-56-63

8-39-51

36-61

58-62

46-64

6

31

43

HmishTining

1-4-5-7-13-16-25

2-3-8-10-19-20-27

12-14-23-26-30-40-43

6-21-22-33-36-38-44

9-17-28-34-35-41-45

15-18-24-29-39-46-48

11-31-32-37-42-47

4 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

10/19/2024 2:43pm
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Callie Fox

Cate LeRoy

Lucy Folger

Allie Reuter
Anna Wiltshire
Vanca Pandey
Campbell Coyne
Ellie Meade
Zezzie Imperial
Ava Henry
Elizabeth Cahall
Hannah Gemmel
Claire Moore
Charlotte Lethander
Jocelyn Lauckner
Amber Prentice
Katelyn Smittle
Madelyn Smith
Lydia Klump
Ciara Dwyer
Brooke Ashton
Olivia Grisak
Penelope Hwang
Cecilia Pohl
Lydia Dawson
Molly Van Kirk-Butler
Tessa Dennemann
Riley Domigan
Leah Shults

Ariel Riddle
Alexis Deffren
Rylee Boyer

Ellie Ross

Emily Earley
Savannah Wahl
Natalie Leigh
Emma Brandon
Ellie Hanselman
Mackenzie Fuller
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Race 8 - Div 3 Girls - 5K
10/19/2024 - 2:00 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Sum. Co. Day 19:04.4 1 7T
Madeira 191756 2 T
Madeira 19180 3 T
Sum. Co. Day 19194 4 T
Sum. Co. Day 19266 5 T
Cin. Co. Day 19:45.2 |
Seven Hills 20044 6 T
MVCA 20:10.2 |
Sum. Co. Day 20:20.3 T
Madeira 20:32.2 T
Georgetown 20:354 |
Madeira 20404 10 T
Williamsburg 20425 11 1
Day. Christian 20475 12 T
Sum.Co.Day  20:506 13 T
Day. Christian ~ 21:11.8 14 T
Miami Valley School 21:19.8 15
Sum.Co.Day  21:326 16 T
Georgetown 21:371 17
Miami Valley School 21:43.5 18
Madeira 211461 19 T
Madeira 22018 20 T
Seven Hills 22236 21 T
Seven Hills 22319 22 T
Day. Christian 22403 23 T
Miami Valley School 22:46.4 24
Sum. Co. Day 22500 25 T
Day. Christian 22503 26 T
Madeira 22529 21 T
Georgetown 22552 28
Fayetteville-Perry  23:15.4
Miami Valley School 23:17.5 29
Day. Christian 23196 30 T
Williamsburg 23:353 31
Williamsburg 23457 32
Felicity-Franklin ~ 24:11.9
Seven Hills 24136 33 T
Georgetown 24147 34
MVCA 24:23.6

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Sophie Smith
Jade Osman
Elena Pohl

Jashi Revels

Kaili Moffitt

Hattie Culpepper
Hope Bowden
Holly Cook

Eva Jankord
Gemma Burrows
Sidney Day
Annelise Baker
Bridget Ngidari
Samantha Allison
Alexis Corbin
Seon Shin
Gabriela Hickham
Zoe Boulton-Dang
Patricia Brown
Madelyn Daulton
Bani Chattopadhyay
Lori Schnarrenberg
Auhna Hollis
Elizabeth Wallace
Madz Gerker

HmishTining

Grade

12
9
12
1

12
10

©

9
12
9
10
9
1
1

Team
Mid. Christian
Georgetown
Seven Hills
Cin. Spencer Center
Williamsburg
Seven Hills
Clark Montessori
Miami Valley School
Day. Christian
Georgetown
Williamsburg
MVCA
Day. Christian
Seven Hills
Georgetown
Mid. Christian
Mid. Christian
Miami Valley School
St. Bernard
Williamsburg
Miami Valley School
Felicity-Franklin
St. Bernard
Mid. Christian
Clark Montessori

Time
24:24.6
24:25.6
24:43.8
25:08.4
25:20.7
25:28.3
25:40.7
26:26.6
27:03.2
27:26.8
27:32.8
28:11.8
28:33.7
28:49.0
29:22.5
29:44.2
29:48.2
30:04.6
30:15.6
32:47.2
34:21.8
34:50.0
36:03.6
37:35.7
40:58.0

Points

35
36 T

37
38 T

39
40 T
41
42

43 T

4 T

45

46

47
48

10/19/2024 2:43pm



